
LOT 6 BLOCK 5 ODOMS SPRING
BROOK ADDITION. 

MEYER CHUCK
1078 42ND AVE N
ST PETERSBURG, FL 33703

33-3S-17-06862-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.160 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/20/2016 DF 0.29 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

76,672
400

18,500
95,572
11,201
84,371

0
84,371
95,572

0

90,780

1000/0271 11/12/2003 WD Q I 26,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHYLLIS M MOLLOHAN

CHUCK MEYER

0903/0743 5/26/2000 WD Q I 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WINDHAM'S

P MOLLOHAM
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138 SE ATKINSON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 50
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,070 98.4300 110.24 117,957 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1032

BAS 168 100 168 12,038

BAS 864 100 864 61,911

FSP 96 40 38 2,723

1,128 1,070 76,672

BAS= W24 S36 FSP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E24 N36$ BAS= N7 W24 S7
E24$.

BAS

24

36

24

36

FSP8

12

8

12

BAS 7

24

7

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

400

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


